
Järvamaa avavõistlused  sprindis

Türil 04.mail 03

Tüdrukud

C klass(1990 ja noor.
60m jooks

1 Nancy Künnapuu 10.05.1990 Türi G 8,8
2 Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 8,9
3 Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 9,4
4 Grete Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi G 9,5
5 Madli Adusoo 15.01.1990 Koeru Kk 9,5
6 Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 10,2
7 Kersti Nigols 28.01.1992 Türi MG 10,6

60m tõkkejooks
1 Keiu Põldmaa 27.07.1990 Türi G 10,8
2 Nancy Künnapuu 10.05.1990 Türi G 11,0
3 Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 11,1
4 Madli Adusoo 15.01.1990 Koeru Kk 12,1
5 Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 12,2

300m jooks TULEMUSED EDETABELI KÕLBMATUD!
1 Tähti Salla 12.06.1991 Türi MG 49,5
2 Madli Adusoo 15.01.1990 Koeru Kk 52,2
3 Grete Sadeiko 29.05.1993 Türi G 57,3
4 Liis Salla 20.03.1993 Türi MG 59,9
5 Kersti Nigols 28.01.1992 Türi MG 60,9

B klass(1988-1989)
1 Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 8,1
2 Helena Tammik 18.04.1988 Koeru Kk 8,6
3 Kirsika Kool 28.05.1988 Koeru Kk 8,6
4 Kardri Kaldas 25.08.1988 Paide 8,9
5 Karin Kaljur 26.09.1989 Türi MG 8,9

100m tõkkejooks
1 Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 16,4
2 Kirsika Kool 28.05.1988 Koeru Kk 18,0
3 Helena Tammik 18.04.1988 Koeru Kk 18,5

300m jooks TULEMUSED EDETABELI KÕLBMATUD!
1 Grit Sadeiko 29.07.1989 Türi MG 42,6
2 Kirsika Kool 28.05.1988 Koeru Kk 45,4
3 Helena Tammik 18.04.1988 Koeru Kk 45,6

A klass(1986-1987)
60m jooks

1 Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.1987 Paide ÜG 8,4
2 Maiken Adusoo 3.09.1987 Koeru Kk 9,0

300m jooks TULEMUSED EDETABELI KÕLBMATUD!
1 Maiken Adusoo 3.09.1987 Koeru Kk 48,8

Noormehed
C klass(1990 ja noor.)
60m m jooks

1 Alor Jürgen 13.05.1990 Koeru Kk 9,3
2 Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru Kk 9,6



60m tõkkejooks
1 Alor Jürgen 13.05.1990 Koeru Kk 11,1

300m jooks TULEMUSED EDETABELI KÕLBMATUD!
1 Alor Jürgen 13.05.1990 Koeru Kk 51,2
2 Bert Tippi 27.07.1990 Koeru Kk 52,9

B klass(1988-1989)
60m jooks

1 Veikko Valang 28.07.1988 Türi G 7,7
2 Robert Pikajago 4.08.1988 Paide G 7,8
3 Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 8,2
4 Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi MG 8,2
5 Tõnn  Talvik 13.10.1988 Koeru Kk 8,3
6 Andre Nurmsalu           .88 Väätsa 8,6
7 Simmo Rästas 5.08.1988 Türi MG 8,9
8 Martin Seetur 25.10.1989 Türi G 8,9

110 m tõkkejooks
1 Robert Pikajago 4.08.1988 Paide G 17,4
2 Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 19,8
3 Simmo Rästas 5.08.1988 Türi MG 20,6

300m jooks TULEMUSED EDETABELI KÕLBMATUD!
1 Andre Nurmsalu           .88 Väätsa 41,3
2 Alar Jaas 25.02.1988 Türi MG 42,6
3 Mehis Muru 1.08.1989 Türi MG 43,3
4 Simmo Rästas 5.08.1988 Türi MG 46,8

A klass(1986-1987)
60m jooks

1 Indrek Nuiamäe 3.07.1987 Albu 7,4
2 Edgar Niglas          .86 Väätsa 7,5
3 Tanel Paabos 14.09.1986 Paide ÜG 7,5
3 Lauri Lugu           .87 Väätsa 7,8
4 Taavi Unt           .87 Väätsa 7,8
5 Assio Prii 18.04.1986 Paide ÜG 7,9
6 Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 8,0
7 Keio Usai 16.09.1987 Koeru Kk 8,1
8 Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 Koeru Kk 8,2
9 Aarne Kaitsa 29.03.1987 Türi MG 8,6

10 Mikk Talvik 1.07.1987 Koeru Kk 8,7
110m tõkkejooks

1 Assio Prii 18.04.1986 Paide ÜG 17,1
2 Keio Usai 16.09.1987 Koeru Kk 18,1
3 Aarne Kaitsa 29.03.1987 Türi MG 20,2

300m jooks TULEMUSED EDETABELI KÕLBMATUD!
1 Tanel Paabos 14.09.1986 Paide ÜG 36,5
2 Indrek Nuiamäe 3.07.1987 Albu 37,4
3 Edgar Niglas          .86 Väätsa 38,9
4 Taavi Unt           .87 Väätsa 39,4
5 Assio Prii 18.04.1986 Paide ÜG 39,8
6 Martin Adusoo 10.11.1986 Koeru Kk 40,9
7 Lennar Sild 16.06.1986 Türi G 41,4
8 Mikk Talvik 1.07.1987 Koeru Kk 44,7
9 Lauri Lugu           .87 Väätsa 46,9

J klass(1984-1985)
60m jooks

1 Silver Kundel 7.03.1985 Türi MG 7,3
2 Ergo Eelmäe 30.11.1984 Türi G 7,3
3 Andres Lõhmus 12.06.1985 Türi G 7,4



4 Andrei Stepanov 14.04.1985 Türi MG 7,6
5 Vadim Grit�enko 22.04.1984 Paide SG 7,8
6 Priit   Kärner 28.04.1985 Türi G 7,8
7 Reigo Jõgiste 6.08.1985 Koeru Kk 7,8
8 Marion Adusoo 13.10.1984 Koeru 7,9
9 Virgo Adusoo 29.07.1995 Koeru Kk 8,0

10 Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi MG 8,2
110m tõkkejooks

1 Silver Kundel 7.03.1985 Türi MG 15,6
2 Andrei Stepanov 14.04.1985 Türi MG 16,6
3 Virgo Adusoo 29.07.1995 Koeru Kk 18,7
4 Marion Adusoo 13.10.1984 Koeru 19,8

300m jooks TULEMUSED EDETABELI KÕLBMATUD!
1 Silver Kundel 7.03.1985 Türi MG 35,8
2 Ergo Eelmäe 30.11.1984 Türi G 36,0
2 Andrei Stepanov 14.04.1985 Türi MG 36,1
4 Vadim Grit�enko 22.04.1984 Paide SG 37,6
5 Marion Adusoo 13.10.1984 Koeru 37,8
6 Neemo Kull 17.05.1985 Türi MG 41,4

Mehed 
60m jooks

1 Jaanus Suvi 15.05.1980 Türi 7,4
2 Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 Koeru 7,6
3 Tarmo Saar 3.03.1983 Koeru 7,7

110 m tõkkejooks
1 Jaanus Suvi 15.05.1980 Türi 16,3
2 Tarmo Saar 3.03.1983 Koeru 16,6
3 Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 Koeru katkestas

300m jooks TULEMUSED EDETABELI KÕLBMATUD!
1 Ott Talvik 11.01.1983 Koeru 37,0

Peakohtunik
Leonhard Soom


